“DIVINE
INSPIRATION” BY
AMIE WALKER

& CHRISTINA
IVERSON

ACROSS

1 Money of Manila

5 Bronze finish?
11 Swindle
15 Shade tree
18 “The Very
Hungry
Caterpillar”
writer/illustrator
Carle
Tequila-based
cocktails
[Sigh]
Nanny’s bleat
*Daikon, for one
__beer
With 110-Down,
geometric style
Bagel option
23andMe
sample
*“Pay attention!”
Substance
Collects little by
little
[Sigh]
Braz. neighbor
Old Testament
prophet
New Orleans
nickname, with
“the”
*Protective sorts
Extinguishes
Red Muppet
who refers to
himself in the
third person
Time to hustle?
Marketing jargon
Specifics,
informally
“Dateline NBC”
anchor Lester
Watchdog
warning
“Waitress”
composer
Bareilles
Collaborative site
lce cream
purchase
Fibber’s
admission
Diner fave
*Meme featuring
a cartoon dog
sitting calmly in
a room on fire
*Pre-anthem
request
Chewie'’s
shipmate
Posh digs
Faint
Grasps
Half of zwei
Singer Orbison
“Project
Runway”
fashion icon Tim
Asian gambling
mecca

19

20
21
22
24
25

26
27

28
30
33
35
36
39
41
44

48
52

53
54
55
57
58
59
60
62
63

65
66

69
71

72
73
74
75
77
78

79

82
84

88
89
90
92

94
95

96
99

102
104

107
109
113
114

115

118
119

Edited by Patti Varol and Joyce Nichols Lewis

Swindles
Permanently,
informally
Breathing organ
Saint of Avila
*Roku service
“3.15.20” hip
hop artist
Childish __
__wool

Quaint
contraction

Top spot

How detectives
might act

Stiff “Me too”
*Hairstyle made
famous by
Jennifer Aniston
Evergreen tree
Talking head
Rotten
“Succession”
cousin

Divine feminine
energy, and
what can be
found in each of
the answers to
the starred clues
Singer Grande’s
debut fragrance
Tomato type

2 3 4

120 Spotted
121 Jackie Robinson
Stadium sch.
122 SHO subsidiary
123 Maker of some
Chromebooks
124 Like some
experimental
music
125 Skyrocket
DOWN
1 Laser tag
sounds
City halfway
between Buffalo
and Cleveland
Transgressions
Set of eight
Norm
Ga. neighbor
Mary _ Lincoln
Chatting on
Slack, for short
9 Stuffy-sounding
10 Fire proof?
11 Some beach
wraps
12 Pick
13 Frantically
14 Like a crossword
clue that refers
to itself

\V]

O~NOOT AW

15 “Inbox zero”
hindrance
Cocoon creator
Partners

Like some
cellphones
Correct, as text
First name in
boxing

Simple buckets
Pad see ew
cuisine

Attila and his
colleagues
Critic whose final
blog post ended,
“I'll see you at
the movies”
Kept
underground,
say

“No jumping on
the couch,” e.g.
Walk-off home
run, e.g.

Word before
learning or
language
221B Baker
Street, e.g.
Shipwreck
signal

45 Indian flatbreads

16
17
19

23
28

29
31

32
34

36

37
38
40

42
43

46
47
49

50

51
54
56
58
61
62
63
64
66
67

68
69

70
73

76
78

Nary a soul
Hanukkah coins
Laura
Hillenbrand
book about a
racehorse
Some
“Bridgerton”
characters
Do figure eights
Solo for a diva
Hits the slopes
club
“You betcha!”
Feel sorry for
Malady
Judge to be
Robbery
Track and
field great
Gebrselassie
Verizon bundle
Breadcrumbs
choice
Domain
Free of
contaminants
Folk legend
Pete
Title character
who is never
onstage
Latin years

81 Brand of
sheepskin boots
Farm-to-table
endeavor, briefly
Big exam

Jazz great
James

Board mtg. exec
Vanilla bean,

83

84
85

86
87

eg.
Salad dressing
component

For all to hear
“Rent” song “La
Vie "

Up, in baseball
Bracelet dangler
Combat doctor
100 Otherwise

101 __ bean

103 River through
Pakistan

Taj Mahal city
Gator kin

Bridle strap

See 25-Across
“Godmothered”
actress Fisher
Ruler until 1917
Cookbook writer
Garten

Early TV brand
Come together

90

N
93

96
97
98

105
106
108
110
111

112
115

116
117

12 |13

)

7/10/22

121

125

©2022 Tribune Content Agency, LLC.



