				Edi	ted b	у Ра	atti V	⁷ arol	and	Joyc	e Nic	chols	Lev	vis							
"DIVINE INSPIRATION" BY	82 Swindles 84 Permanently.			120 Spotted 121 Jackie Robinso					15 "Inbox zero" hindrance					Nary a soul Hanukkah coins			81	Brand		boots	
AMIE WALKER & CHRISTINA		informally				Stadium sch.			1	6 Co	coon creator			49	Laura		J., 10	83	Farm	-to-tal	ole
IVERSON	89 Saint of Avila		la	122 SHO subsidiary 123 Maker of some					17 Partners 19 Like some					Hillenbrand book about a				endeavor, briefly Big exam			
ACROSS	92	90 *Roku service 92 "3.15.20" hip			124	Chromebooks 124 Like some				cellphones 23 Correct, as text				50	racehorse Some				Jazz Jame	s	
1 Money of Manila 5 Bronze finish?		hop artist Childish			experimental music				2	28 First name in boxing					'Bridge charac		Board Vanill		exec n.		
11 Swindle 15 Shade tree	94				125 Skyrocket					29 Simple buckets 31 Pad see ew				51	Do figu		e.g.		·		
18 "The Very		contraction			DOWN					cuisine				56 I	Solo fo Hits the		Salac	onen	t		
Hungry Caterpillar"		Top spot How detectives			 Laser tag sounds 				3	2 Attila and his colleagues				58 61	club 'You be	ļ"		For a "Rent			
writer/illustrator Carle		might act Stiff "Me too"			 City halfway between Buffalo 					34 Critic whose final blog post ended,				62	Feel so		Vie _	_"	_		
19 Tequila-based	104	*Hairstyle made			_	and Cleveland				"I'll see you at				64、	Malady Judge	97		elet da	angler		
cocktails 20 [Sigh]		famous by Jennifer Aniston				3 Transgressions 4 Set of eight				the movies" 36 Kept					Robbe Track a		Combat doctor Otherwise				
21 Nanny's bleat 22 *Daikon, for one	107	Evergreen tree			5	5 Norm 6 Ga. neighbor				underground, say				1	field gr Gebrse	101					
24 beer	113	Rotten			7	7 Mary Lincoln				37 "No jumping on				68 '	Verizor		Pakis	tan	_		
25 With 110-Down, geometric style		"Succession" cousin			8	8 Chatting on Slack, for short				the couch," e.g. 38 Walk-off home					Breado choice		Taj M Gato		city		
26 Bagel option 27 23andMe		Divine feminine energy, and				9 Stuffy-sounding 10 Fire proof?				run, e.g. 40 Word before					Domaii Free o		Bridle See 2				
sample 28 *"Pay attention!"		what	can be	Э		Som	ie be			learning or					contan	S		"God	mothe	ered"	
30 Substance		found the ar	swers	s to		wraps 12 Pick				language 42 221B Baker				- 1	Folk legend Pete				Ruler	until	1917
33 Collects little by little		the sta Singe				13 Frantically14 Like a crossword				Street, e.g. I 43 Shipwreck				78 Title character who is never				115	Cook Garte		writer
35 [Sigh] 36 Braz. neighbor		debut Toma	fragra	ance			that	refers		signal 45 Indian flatbreads					onstage 0 Latin years				Early	TV b	
39 Old Testament	1	2	3	4		to ite	5	6	7	8	9	10	aus	11	12	13	14	117	15	16	17
prophet 41 New Orleans	18	╄				19								20	—				21		Ш
nickname, with "the"						19															
44 *Protective sorts 48 Extinguishes	22			\bigcirc	23									24					25		
52 Red Muppet who refers to	26)					27				28					29			П
himself in the				30		\vdash	31	32		33		34		┢	+	\subseteq		35		-	\vdash
third person 53 Time to hustle?	36	37	38		39	_	_		40			41		┝	-	42	43				
54 Marketing jargon 55 Specifics,		3,	30		0.5				40			41					45				
informally 57 "Dateline NBC"	44			45	()	()		()	C	46	47					48			49	50	51
anchor Lester	52					53									54						
58 Watchdog warning	55	1			56				57	 				58				59			Н
59 "Waitress" composer			60			61		62					63		+		64		65		Н
Bareilles 60 Collaborative site			00														<u> </u>				Ш
62 Ice cream	66	67	()	()	()	()	68					69					()	70	()	()	
purchase 63 Fibber's	71				72						73					74			ľ	Ĭ	
admission 65 Diner fave	75	+		76		77	\vdash			78							79	\vdash	\vdash	80	81
66 *Meme featuring a cartoon dog	82	\vdash			83	\vdash	_		84			\vdash		85	86	87		88	-		$\vdash\vdash$
sitting calmly in		_		Ш				00		<u> </u>				Ĺ	<u> </u>	Ĺ	0.1	Ĺ			Ш
a room on fire 69 *Pre-anthem	89	1		L	L	L		90	L	L	()					L	91	L	_		
request 71 Chewie's				92			93						94						95		
shipmate 72 Posh digs	96	97	98	Н			99			T	100	101		102	+	\vdash	\vdash	103			
73 Faint	104	\vdash		\vdash	105	106					107		108			109		\vdash	110	111	112
74 Grasps 75 Half of zwei			$oldsymbol{oldsymbol{eta}}$	\bigcup	\bigcup		_			115				140	147		_		<u> </u>		Щ
77 Singer Orbison 78 "Project	113				114	L	L			115	L	L	L	116	117	L	L	L		L	
Runway" fashion icon Tim	118				119					120								121			
79 Asian gambling	122	T			123	\vdash	\vdash			124				\vdash	T			125			Н
mecca	7/10	1				<u> </u>									@202	, m		70-1	<u></u>	or ==	
	7/10	122													©2022	4 Irib	une (onte	ent Ag	ency,	LLC.